
Bl2—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 6,1980

Franklin Co
(Continued from Page

A Hess Brubaker
26

Ray R Kane
Lucy

Marwood Farms
29

3 10

302

Richard Harshman & Son
Datonya 8-6
Pretzel 6-10
Elame 5 8
Michel I 5 3
Erica 3 0

MarkW Meyers
67
211

Cnderdale Farm
Judy

Lester & Alvin Meyers
Tiny

Arthur E Martin
31
39
29

Alan G Paylor
Betty

Samuel H Kuhns

305

5-11
30

305

305
305
305
305
300

305
305

305

305

. DHIA
BID

19,032

15 181

19 675

19,933
21,877
22,286
23,073
15,748
18,278
20,989

21,103

292
305
305

743

305

21,081

53
Kenneth L Caufman

Jill
Bensusy

Dale Wadel
Becky

Wayne Murry

305

305
305

17,743
19575
18 394

305

16,401

12
Jacobs Stoltzfus

Julie
Glenn M Pugh

33
50
58

Virgil H Crider
9

6 10 305

305

17,315

305
305
305

22 362
18,295

305

20 107

RV &S V Hollenshead #2
23 7 2
42 5-3

George W Christman, Jr

305
305

554
Philips Conrad Hege

301

75
Hamilton Height Farm

50
63
79
91
109
130
150
178

Paul & Helen Cramer
11
53
58
62

Paul Cordell
5

3-11 305

82
10 0
48
68

305
305
305
305

17 559

10 3 304

18,118

27,425
21 482
19,835

20 345

21 661
20 087

21,053

22,407

20,949
23,622
18,788
21,874
18,823
18,221
20,537
18,500

18,313
19,632
18,790
22,504

19,739

707

713

716
715
760
972
727

731
855

801

729

Leroy & Sue Collins, Jr
68 299 17,821

817
729
764

730

749

769
705

734

717

756

843
718
761

810

789
790

751

711

734
714
740
764

800

760

749 FEWER PARTS
A 100-FOOT LENGTH OF BERG GUTTER CHAIN
HAS 749 FEWER PARTS THAN MOST OTHER

Berg Gutter Cham is a series ot one piece links
hooked end to end which makes it easy to remove
links and eliminates the need (or all those pins
rivets and bolts The heavy concentration of metal
in the hooks and at the pull points jives the Betj
Cham Link more pull strenjth than ordinary links
The links ate Hi inches lonj 2Vi inches wide
and inch thick and weigh over two pounds
Each link is (otjed from special alloy lorjinj
steel m a single piece No worry about corrosion

fdSSStBKEVIN BROWN TRACTOR SALES
RD2, Box9BC

Perryopolis, Pa 15473
412-326-8812

•UILOS EI/ERVTHINC
BETTER FOR KABrgS

Harford dairymen to elect director
PYLESVILLE, Md. - It’s

an election year in Maryland
Cooperative MilkProducers’
District 1 and the members
of that area will hold their
annual membership
meeting Saturday,
December 13 at North
Harford High School in
Pylesvdle, Md.

The 126 member-
producers will nominate a
director to be ratified by the
total membership at the
cooperative’s annual
meeting in March, for a
three year term from March
1981 throughFebruary 1984.

Samuel B. Foard, Jr of
Street, Md. is the incumbent

director whose term expires
in February 1981

The remainder of the
program, to begin with
dinner at 7 p.m., will consist
of reports on national and
local milk production and
the current status of Holly
Milk Plant m Carlisle. In
addition, members will be
given an update on MCMP’s
financial condition, in-
cluding its operating
divisions, as wen as the
current status of the long-
range planning com-
missioned at the 1979 annual
meeting.

R Scott Whiteford
Dons

H C Gabler
1797
1684

Raymond Helman
Kingpin
Sonya
Rocket

Harold Goshorn
72 ;
45
086 :

Dwame & Bonm Brechbill

7 4 305 17,803 828

5 9 305 21,146 713
8 4 305 17,321 708

8 4 305 20,755 752
8 0 305 21 496 756
4 8 305 25 995 778 Reports will be given by

MCMP president, Herbert
W. Wessel of Hampstead,
business manager Ralph L.
Strock of Towson, and
district directors Foard and
Charles T. Edwards of
Forest Hill. Field

305
305
305

21 030
17 681
19 939

110
Samuel P Yoder

Lena

305 22,118

3-0 305 18 665 722

WE MOST VERSATILE
THE SYSTEMS PEOPLE drY.hG

CONVEYING & STORAGE

representatives for the area
are Tom Moore of Street and
George Tyson of Port
Deposit.

District 1 is made up solely
of Harford County
producers These members
have produced more than 67
million pounds of milk in
1980 through the month of
September. Maryland
Cooperative Milk Producers,
Inc., the largest Maryland-
based dairy cooperative,
represents more than 1,000
dairy farmers in Delaware,
Maryland, Pennsylvania,
Virginia and WestVirginia.

EARLY ORDER DISCOUNTS Now In Effect On GRAIN EQUIPMENT
FEATURING:

■ All galvanized steel
with G-90 galvanized
coating, including
galvanized doors.

■ Our steel is A446
Quality or a min-
imum yield of 40,000
pounds per square
inch.

■ Walk around
on top ofroof.

■ Equipped with safety
rings.

steps

■No welding any-
where on roof, pre-
vents rust.

■ Slotted holes to raise
& lower roof for air
movement for drying

GSI
BINS

' '»SS. -

"

3 v
x v>

SCHULD BULK
STORAGE BINS

„

SPECIAL SALE ON
BINS IN STOCK

Automatic Batch
THE ALL NEW J-SERIES

"The Energy Saver”

FARM
FAN

DRYERS

• Two models - CMS 320 J CMS-420J
• Choice of Continuous Multi-Stage or

Continuous Flow drying
• Exclusive Automatic System Control

is weatherproof and tamperproof
• “Temper Dries' automatically for

premium quality gram

• The J Series is specially designed to
meet today's needto save energy

• Big capacity drying for high volume
gram operations

• Backed by almost 30 years exper
lence m gram conditioning

GC-140
Grain Cleaner

• Self-Contained • Power-Drive
• Elevating • Mobility

Paddles • Fines Removal
• Construction

CLEANED GRAIN DRYS FASTER
AND KEEPS BETTER

„
x y

JS? fagg** i

View of Receiving End

712
708
737

811

DOMIACH EQUIPMENT INC. AARON ZIMMERMAN
McAlhsterville,Pa. 17049 RDI, Sast Earl, Pa 17519

717-463-2191 215-445-5309

ERWIN W. ZIMMERMAN R. LAMAR HACKMAN
RD I. Martmsburg, Pa RD 2, Mifflinburg, Pa 17844

16662 717-524-4901
814-793 3954 ROBERT GUTSHAU.

ROVENDALE SUPPLY RDI Womelsdorf, Pa 19567
RD 2, Watsontown, PA 17777 717-933-4616

717-538-5521 AREA REPRESENTATIVE
CHESTER INGRAM

RD2, Bellefonte Pa 16823
(Hublersburg)
814-383-2793

CUIR C. BUTTY
RO 4. Box 188 A

Indiana, Pa. 15701
412-465-7368

|AAHD
libtiPffimT.iNc

PAKM& HOME SOW.T
•Jr »«ti xrtjootk.tmmvnxtm.

miuowirwT.rv
Phon*: (717) 464-7721

FULL LINE
PARTS & EQUIPMENT

WE SELL, SERVICE
AND INSTALL

Serving The Industry
Over 20 Years

DIRECTION!
FARMA HOI

»w

WILLOWJTtflTj

i mile southor
WILLOW smiT

X*HERE / ft

WE £
ARE "

1 MILE SOUTH Oi

anw

TO EM HERR
IE SUPPLY

wT >Ol

MERRVILUfROAR
★ EM HERR

FARM I.
HOME SUPPLY

OUARRTVIOI

WILLOW STREET

:ast»


