B12—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 6, 1980

## Franklin Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page B11)

(Cor	minuea tro	m Page B	(11)	
A Hess Brubaker				
26	66	302	19,032	743
Ray R Kane	3 10	205	15 181	707
Lucy Marwood Farms	5 10	305	15 161	707
29	43	305	19 675	713
Richard Harshman &		000		
Datonya	8-6	305	19,933	716
Pretzel	6-10	305	21,877	715
Elaine	58	305	22,286	760
Michell Erica	53 30	305 300	23,073 15,748	972 727
Mark W Meyers	50	500	13,740	/2/
67	5-11	305	18,278	731
211	30	305	20,989	855
Criderdale Farm			~	
Judy	54	305	21,103	801
Lester & Alvin Meyers	50	305	21,081	729
Tiny Arthur E Martin	50	305	21,001	129
31	66	292	17,743	817
39	73	305	19 575	729
29	46	305	18 394	764
Alan G Paylor	5.0	205	16 401	700
Betty Semuel H. Kubec	59	305	16,401	730
Samuel H Kuhns 53	31	305	17,315	749
Kenneth L Caufman	01	505	17,515	745
	38	305	22 362	769
Bensusy	26	305	18,295	705
Dale Wadel				
Becky	31	305	20 107	734
Wayne Murry 12	6 10	305	17 559	717
Jacob S Stoltzfus	010	305	17 555	/1/
Julie	7-3	305	18,118	756
Glenn M Pugh				
33	7-5	305	27,425	843
50	7-1	305	21 482	718
58 Virgil H. Crider	7-1	305	19,835	761
	5-1	305	20 346	810
RV&SV Hollenshea		505	20 040	010
23	72	305	21 661	789
42	5-3	305	20 087	790
George W Christman,				
554 Dhuha 8 Commod Marco	4-2	301	21,053	751
Philip & Conrad Hege 75	3-11	305	22,407	711
Hamilton Height Farm	511	505	22,407	/11
50	6-9	305	20,949	770
63	7-7	305	23,622	840
79	91	305	18,788	713
91	41 54	305	21,874	715
109 130	54 59	305 305	18,823 18,221	764 705
150	44	305	20,537	711
178	40	305	18,500	758
Paul & Helen Cramer				
11	82	305	18,313	734
53	100	305	19,632	714
58	48	305	18,790	740
62 Paul Cordell	68	305	22,504	764
Paul Cordell 5	10 3	304	19,739	800
Leroy & Sue Collins, Jr		<b>~</b> ••7	2011 00	000
5	68	299	17,821	760



## Harford dairymen to elect director

PYLESVILLE, Md. — It's an election year in Maryland Cooperative Milk Producers' District 1 and the members of that area will hold their annual membership meeting Saturday, December 13 at North Harford High School in Pylesville, Md.

The 126 memberproducers will nominate a director to be ratified by the total membership at the cooperative's annual meeting in March, for a three year term from March 1981 through February 1984. Samuel B. Foard, Jr of Street, Md. is the incumbent

R Scott Whiteford				
Doris	74	305	17,803	82
H C Gabler				
1797	59	305	21,146	71
1684	84	305	17,321	708
Raymond Helman				
Kingpin	84	305	20,755	753
Sonya	80	305	21 496	756
Rocket	48	305	25 995	778
Harold Goshorn				
72	8-6	305	21 030	712
45	40	305	17 681	708
086	2-3	305	19 939	737
Dwaine & Bonni Bre				
110	48	305	22,118	811
Samuel P Yoder				
Lena	3-0	305	18 665	722

director whose term expires in February 1981

The remainder of the program, to begin with dinner at 7 p.m., will consist of reports on national and local milk production and the current status of Holly Milk Plant in Carlisle. In addition, members will be given an update on MCMP's financial condition, including its operating divisions, as well as the current status of the longrange planning commissioned at the 1979 annual meeting.

Reports will be given by MCMP president, Herbert W. Wessel of Hampstead, business manager Ralph L. Strock of Towson, and district directors Foard and Charles T. Edwards of Forest Hill. Field representatives for the area are Tom Moore of Street and George Tyson of Port Deposit.

District 1 is made up solely of Harford County producers These members have produced more than 67 million pounds of milk in 1980 through the month of September. Maryland Cooperative Milk Producers, Inc., the largest Marylandbased dairy cooperative, represents more than 1,000 dairy farmers in Delaware, Maryland, Pennsylvania, Virginia and West Virginia.



